



## **London Market & Europe Insurance**

Sompo International's London Market & Europe platform works through our broad distribution network outside of North America to offer multiline capabilities and exceptional financial strength to accounts around the globe. We seek business partners who, like ourselves, value committed long-term relationships with a focus on the following lines of business:

Accident & Health
 Financial Institutions
 Political & Financial Risk

solutions and providing responsive and skilled claims handling.

- Aerospace
  - Management Liability Professional Indemnity
- Casualty
  - Marine Property
- Energy

Within each of these product areas, we pride ourselves on truly understanding our clients' risk exposures, tailoring risk management

# Professional Lines -Management Liability

Our Management Liability team provides a comprehensive range of commercial management liability insurance products across all industry sectors. Offering primary and excess attachments and significant capacity, we believe that a consistent and pragmatic approach to underwriting is the key to long-term partnerships with our clients.

## **TARGET CLASSES**

All industry sectors\*

- Clients domiciled anywhere in the world<sup>†</sup>
- Publicly traded, private and not-for-profit entities of any size
- Clients with shares traded on any international exchange including full U.S. listings and all levels of ADR
- \* except for Financial Institutions
- † excluding U.S. and Canada other jurisdictions subject to licensing

## **PRODUCTS**

- Management Liability
- · Directors & Officers Liability
- Side-A and Side-A DIC Coverage
- Employment Practices Liability
- Pension Trustee Liability
- Public Offering of Securities Insurance
- Commercial Crime

### **UNDERWRITING CAPABILITIES**

- £15M (\$25M) capacity across all products
- Primary and excess attachments considered across all product lines
- Locally empowered underwriting team
- Responsive underwriting approach
- Flexibility to tailor coverage to each client's unique risk profile

## **CLAIMS CAPABILITIES**

- Dedicated Professional Lines claims team
- International expertise

## **KEY CONTACTS**

#### Jeremy Isaacs

Senior Vice President,
Head of Management Liability
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7337 2851
M +44 (0) 7824 110 810
E jisaacs@sompo-intl.com

## **Angelique Neave**

Vice President,
Management Liability
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7337 2941
M +44 (0) 7983 704 089
E aneave@sompo-intl.com

#### **Graham Preston**

Assistant Vice President,
Management Liability
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6030
M +44 (0) 7408 837 692
E gpreston@sompo-intl.com

#### **Anna Carnt**

Assistant Underwriter,
Management Liability
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7337 2872
M +44 (0) 7408 863 115
E acarnt@sompo-intl.com

## **CLAIMS**

## **Jeremy Hewitt**

Vice President, Professional Lines Claims Manager T +44 (0) 20 7337 2929 E jhewitt@sompo-intl.com

## **LONDON**

1st Floor, 2 Minster Court Mincing Lane London, EC3R 7BB United Kingdom T +44 (0) 20 7337 2800

# **About Sompo International**

Sompo International Holdings Ltd., a global specialty provider of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance, underwrites agriculture, professional lines, property, marine, energy, casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines, weather risk and specialty lines of reinsurance. Sompo International is a wholly owned subsidiary of Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business encompasses one of the largest property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market.

# Our Financial Strength

Sompo International's operating subsidiaries have balance sheets comprising high quality assets and excellent liquidity. We maintain ratings of A+ (Superior) from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard & Poor's. In addition, we are part of Sompo Holdings, Inc., which holds more than \$100 billion in total assets.

## Our Lloyd's Syndicate

Our London-based Syndicate 5151 underwrites exposures across a diverse range of industries utilising Lloyd's network of licenses in the provision of multinational policies bespoke to individual client requirements. Working closely with our Lloyd's brokers and their network of producing agents, our approach is to build long-term lasting relationships with our clients. Endurance at Lloyd's is the managing agent of Syndicate 5151. As an extension of our Lloyd's platform Syndicate 5151, we have access to Lloyd's Brussels via LBS 5385, which is our platform to write European Economic Area (EEA) syndicate risk post-Brexit.

